11/30/20
AREA
WSSTANDB

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSSWING
WSSWING

WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE2
WSZONE2

FAILURE

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN
SSTAP
WMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN
WMAIN
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE
SSGRAVMAIN
SSMANHOLE
WMAIN
WSVCLINE
SSTAP
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE

SSGRAVMAIN

DISCOLORED WATER @ 4319 KEHELEY LAKE C

REPAIR SINKHOLE @ 1347 INDEPENDENCE WA

INVESTIGATE SEWER LEAK @ 2940 BLACK OAK

exposed 6" water main @ 2731 John Petree Rd

Digup - Slow leak in road @4744 Boxwood Ln.

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

LEAK Replace Service Line @ 1038 Travelers Tralil
WTRQUALITY

LEAK Water Leak @ 3717 STONEY VIEW DR
BLOCKAGE Sewer Backup @ 7017 lvy Pointe Row
SINKHOLE

LEAK Digup - Repair Main @ 3554 Velma Dr.
BLOCKAGE

BROKEN WATER LEAK @ 212 Simpson Dr

LEAK WATER LEAK @ 5003 PARK LANE

LEAK Water Leak @ 1038 Travelers Trail

LEAK Service leak @ 11 Fairhill Court
BLOCKAGE Sewer Odor @ 5705 Brookstone Dr
BLOCKAGE Manhole Holding @ 2630 Reese Farms Trl
SINKHOLE

LEAK

BLOCKAGE

Camera sewer line @ 2327 Horseshoe Bend Rd.

NOLOCATEVALVE/alve maintenance @ 644 Tarpley Rd.

NOSTICKVALVE Replace Valve Box @ 3833 Butterfield Dr

NOSTICKVALVE Valve maintenance @ 636 Tarpley RD.

ADJUSTMENT

Valve maintenance @ Tarpley Rd

NOLOCATEVALVE/alve Turned Off @ 4863 Grove Dr

CCTV

CAMERA TRUCK SURVEY Z4 @ 2261 TOURNEY

FINISH DATE

November 24, 2011
November 26, 2011
November 24, 2011
November 24, 2011
November 25, 2011
November 27, 2011
November 28, 2011
November 29, 2011
November 28, 2011

November 23, 2011

November 23, 2011
November 23, 2011
November 23, 2011
November 29, 2011
November 23, 2011
November 29, 2011
November 29, 2011
November 29, 2011
November 29, 2011
November 29, 2011

November 29, 2011

November 23, 2011

wonum
478944
479390
478945
478948
479388
485438
485478
485639
485487

478942

478069
478352
478357
476048
473924
485662
485646
478184
485647
485650
474612

475478



11/30/20

AREA
WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE4
WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

FAILURE
SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN
SSTAP
WSVCLINE

WMAIN
SSTAP
SSTAP
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSTAP
WSVCLINE
SSTAP

CAMERA TRUCK SURVEY Z4 @ 2097 MOZELLE
CAMERA TRUCK SURVEY Z4 @ 2097 MOZELLE
CAMERA TRUCK SURVEY Z4 @ 2053 MOZELLE

child - Camera Truck Locate Tap Z3 @ 290 Carruth

Video Inspect Sewer Line @ 4162 Shoshone Valley

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

CCTV

CCTV

CCTV

CCTVv

LEAK Service leak @ 5180 Pineland Court SW
BROKEN WATER LEAK @ 752 TERRELL XING
SINKHOLE Sinkhole @ 3926 Orchard Rd

CCTVv

LEAK Water Leak @ 6041 Castlemain Drive
LEAK WATER LEAK @ 2671 POST SPRINGS CT
LEAK Water Leak @ 4349 Wood Creek Dr
CCTV Camera Tap @ 1531 Old Mill Crossing
LEAK Water Leak @ 3637 Oxford Trace
SINKHOLE Sinkhole @ 4815 Shallow Farm Dr

FINISH DATE

November 23, 2011
November 23, 2011
November 23, 2011
November 29, 2011

November 29, 2011

November 29, 2011
November 23, 2011
November 29, 2011

November 28, 2011

November 23, 2011
November 29, 2011
November 29, 2011
November 23, 2011

November 23, 2011

wonum
475477

475476
475475
473613
478359

479387
478182
485664
485511

473485
478094
478371
475438
478086



11/30/20

AREA

FAILURE

PROBLEM

PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

FINISH DATE

Total Number of work orders

wonum

36



11/30/20

AREA FAILURE PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION FINISH DATE wonum




